



IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY BENCH
AT AURANGABAD

4 SECOND APPEAL NO. 700 OF 2013

SADASHIV NAGORAO KADAM

VERSUS

RAJESH SUDHAKAR KADAM, U/G WANDANA SUDHAKAR
KADAM AND OTHERS

WITH

CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 12550 OF 2013

IN SA/700/2013

...

Advocate for Appellant : Mr. Paranjape Prakash S.
Advocate for respective Respondents : Mr. Patil Milind M.
(Beedkar).

...

CORAM : SHAILESH P. BRAHME, J.
DATE : 16.09.2025

PER COURT :-

. List this matter for final hearing on 09.10.2025.

(SHAILESH P. BRAHME, J.)

...

vmk/-