



**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
BENCH AT AURANGABAD**

CORAM : SHAILESH P. BRAHME, J.

DATE : 09.10.2025

PER COURT :

Due to paucity of time, the following matters are adjourned to the dates mentioned against them.

2. Interim relief/ undertaking/ statement, if any, in these matters to continue till the next date.

Matters (with connected matters therein, if any.)	Date
97 FIRST APPEAL NO. 1646 OF 2017 98 SECOND APPEAL NO. 417 OF 1999 99 SECOND APPEAL NO. 700 OF 2013 101 FIRST APPEAL NO. 3504 OF 2018	... 11.11.2025

(SHAILESH P. BRAHME, J.)

mkd