



**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
BENCH AT AURANGABAD**

...
AGPs for Respondent/s-State : Mrs. M. N. Ghanekar, Mr. S. V. Hange,
Mr. N. R. Dayma, respectively.

...
CORAM : SHAILESH P. BRAHME, J.
DATE : 11.11.2025

PER COURT :-

1. Due to paucity of time, the matters could not reach.
2. Interim relief, if any, to continue till the next date.

Matters	Next date
94 SECOND APPEAL NO. 661 OF 2007 WITH SECOND APPEAL NO. 662 OF 2007 95 SECOND APPEAL NO. 663 OF 2007 WITH CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 2662 OF 2020 IN SA/663/2007 96 SECOND APPEAL NO. 96 OF 2008 97 SECOND APPEAL NO. 211 OF 2008	S.O. 04.12.2025
98 SECOND APPEAL NO. 752 OF 2012 WITH CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 11890 OF 2021 IN SA/752/2012 WITH CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 12905 OF 2012 IN SA/752/2012 WITH CA/11892 OF 2021 IN SA/752/2012 99 SECOND APPEAL NO. 399 OF 2013 WITH CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 1425 OF 2012 IN SA/399/2013 WITH CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 3267 OF 2019 IN SA/399/2013 100 SECOND APPEAL NO. 700 OF 2013 WITH CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 12550 OF 2013 IN SA/700/2013 101 SECOND APPEAL NO. 112 OF 2017 WITH SECOND APPEAL NO. 19 OF 2017 WITH CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 308 OF 2017 IN SA/19/2017 WITH CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 9673 OF 2019 IN SA/112/2017	S.O. 05.12.2025

(SHAILESH P. BRAHME, J.)

vmk/-