



**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY BENCH  
AT AURANGABAD**

**CIVIL REVISION APPLICATION NO. 219 OF 2016**

Smt. Sakhubai Vitthal Waghmode .. Applicant

**Versus**

Santosh Shivram Jethar and another .. Respondents

Shri Sachin C. Sarda, Advocate for the Applicant.

**CORAM : SHAILESH P. BRAHME, J.**

**DATE : 05TH DECEMBER, 2025.**

**ORDER :**

. Due to paucity of time, the following matters are adjourned to the dates mentioned against them.

2. Interim relief/undertaking/statement, if any shall continue till next date.

<b>Matters</b>	<b>Date</b>
54 C.R.A. NO. 219 OF 2016 55 C.R.A. NO. 50 OF 2025 56 C.R.A. NO. 51 OF 2025 57 C.R.A. NO. 52 OF 2025 58 C.R.A. NO. 63 OF 2025 60 C.R.A. NO. 168 OF 2025 61 C.R.A. NO. 199 OF 2025 63 FIRST APPEAL NO. 173 OF 2022 64 FIRST APPEAL NO. 418 OF 2025 65 FIRST APPEAL NO. 2502 OF 2025 66 SECOND APPEAL NO. 752 OF 2012 67 SECOND APPEAL NO. 399 OF 2013 68 SECOND APPEAL NO. 700 OF 2013 69 SECOND APPEAL NO. 19 OF 2017	08.01.2026

**[ SHAILESH P. BRAHME, J. ]**